
Home Opponent Date League / Non-League
Girls

JV
Boys

JV
Girls

Varsity
Boys

Varsity

x Corning Tue,11/18/25 Non-League 4:00 5:00 6:30

x Calkins Fri, 11/21/25 Non-League 4:00 5:30

x Otsego Tue, 11/25/25 Non-League 4:30

x Cortland (Scrimmage) Mon, 12/1/25 Non-League 3:30

x Calkins and Cortland at CBCA Mon, 12/1/25 N/A 4:30 6:00

x Canaan Thu, 12/4/25 League 3:30 4:45 6:00 7:30

at Otsego Tue, 12/9/25 Non-League 4:30

x NEPA Thu, 12/11/25 Non-League 5:00 6:30

x Twin Tiers Tue, 12/16/25 League 3:30 4:30 6:00

x CBCA Tournament Fri, 12/19/25 Non-League 3:45 7:15

x CBCA Tournament Sat, 12/20/25 Non-League TBD TBD

at New Life Sat, 1/3/25 Non-League TBD TBD

at Grace Thu, 1/8/25 League 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:00

x Twin Tiers Mon, 1/12/25 Non-League 4:30 5:30

x RCCA Tue, 1/13/25 League 3:30 4:45 6:00 7:30

at Twin Tiers Thu, 1/15/25 League 3:30 4:30 6:00

x Round Robin Tournament (JV) Sat, 1/17/25 Non-League TBD TBD

x Summit Tue, 1/20/25 League 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:00

at Triboro Fri, 1/23/25 League 4:00 5:00 6:30

x New Life Tue, 1/27/25 Non-League 4:30 6:00

at RCCA Fri, 1/30/25 League 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:00

x Cortland Tue, 2/3/25 League 3:30 4:45 6:15

at Summit Thu, 2/5/25 League 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:00

at NEPA Sat, 2/7/25 Non-League 12:00 1:30

at Cortland Tue, 2/10/25 League 4:00 5:00 6:30

x Triboro Thu, 2/12/25 League 4:00 5:15 6:45

at Corning Fri, 2/13/25 Non-League 4:00 5:00 6:30

x Grace Tue, 2/17/25 League 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30

at Canaan Fri, 2/20/25 League 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:00

at Calkins Tue, 2/24/25 Non-League 4:30 6:00

NYPENN Tournament Thu, 2/26/25 TBD TBD

NYPENN Tournament Sat, 2/28/25 TBD TBD

NYPENN All-Star Game TBD TBD TBD
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